PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAVID SALIM HINDAWI	07/22/2004
DAVID LEIGH DONOHO	07/27/2004
LISA ELLEN LIPPINCOTT	07/15/2004
DENNIS S. GOODROW	07/26/2004
JAMES MILTON BROWN	07/26/2004
PETER LINCROFT	07/15/2004
PETER BENJAMIN LOER	07/15/2004
ORION YOSEF HINDAWI	07/15/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BigFix, Inc.	
Street Address:	5915 Hollis Street	
City:	Emeryville	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94608	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10804799

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)474-8401

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6504748400

Email: ptomatters@glennlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Glenn Patent Group
Address Line 1: 3475 Edison Way, Suite L

Address Line 4: Menlo Park, CALIFORNIA 94025

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael A. Glenn

PATENT
REEL: 014963 FRAME: 0084

500004056

Total Attachments: 2 source=804,799#page1.tif source=804,799#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 014963 FRAME: 0085

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, DAVID SALIM HINDAWI, DAVID LEIGH DONOHO, LISA ELLEN LIPPINCOTT, DENNIS S. GOODROW, JAMES MILTON BROWN, PETER LINCROFT, PETER BENJAMIN LOER, AND ORION YOSEF HINDAWI, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNOR", have invented certain new and useful improvements, as described and set forth in the below-identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title of Invention: Enterprise Console

Filing Date: March 19, 2004	Serial No	10/804,799	
WHEREAS, <u>BigFix</u> , <u>Inc</u> , having its principal p 94608, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE the said invention and application and in ar same.	" is desirous of a	acquiring the entire right, title, and interest	in.
NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MA other good and valuable consideration, ASS presents does sell, assign, and transfer un- assigns, all right, title, and interest in and to Patent and any Letters Patent which may be countries throughout the world, including substitutions, conversions, reissues, revivals, and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE as fully and ASSIGNORS had this assignment and transfer	SIGNOR has sold to the said ASSI to said invention, hereafter grante any divisions, ro, prolongation, or exclusively as it	d, assigned, and transferred, and by the IGNEE, and ASSIGNEE'S successors a said application for United States Lettered on the same in the United States and renewals, continuations in whole or particular extensions thereof, said interest to be he would have been held and enjoyed by said	ese and ers all art, eld
ASSIGNORS further agrees that they will, expense, cooperate with ASSIGNEE in the verify, acknowledge, and deliver all such further eissue thereof, and instruments of assignas ASSIGNEE may lawfully request, to improvement in any and all countries, and successors and assigns.	prosecution of sa ther papers, inclu Inment and transf obtain or mainta	aid application and/or applications, execuuding applications for Letters Patent and fer thereof, and will perform such other again. Letters Patent for said invention a	ite, for cts ind
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR ha	s hereunto signe	ed their name to the assignment on the da	ate
DAVID SALIM HINDAWI	7/2	Date 27/04	
DAYID LEIGH DONOMO	Date	5/04	
Showlan	7/26	5/04	
-PENNIS S. GOODAQW		Date	
Jam les Shen	7/2	6/04	
JAMES MILTON BROWN	Date	• /	

Filing Date: 3/19/2004	Serial No. 10/804,799
Attorney Docket No. UNIV0007	, 1
PETER LINCROFY PETER LINCROFY	7/15/04
PETER LINCROFT	Date
1	15 July 2004
PETER BENJAMIN LOER	Date
Min To	7/15/04
ORION YOSEF HINDAWI	Date